
TAKIM TEKNE_ADI DUMENCI TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

BORUSAN RACING CILGIN SIGMA 2 UGUR TARIK GUL 1.166 1 13:20:45 01:00:45 01:10:50 1.0

MESA SAILING TEAM SHAK SHUKA 3 HASAN UTKU CETINER 1.164 2 13:27:46 01:07:46 01:18:53 2.0

BODRUM MILTA MARINA FARFARA ERHAN UZUN 1.167 3 13:28:34 01:08:34 01:20:01 3.0

DENIZ HARP OKULU DHO TRAMOLA MURAT ANILIR 1.188 4 DNF 5.0

TAKIM TEKNE_ADI DUMENCI TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

BORUSAN RACING CILGIN SIGMA 2 UGUR TARIK GUL 1.166 1 16:16:59 00:56:59 01:06:27 1.0

MESA SAILING TEAM SHAK SHUKA 3 HASAN UTKU CETINER 1.164 2 16:17:44 00:57:44 01:07:12 2.0

DENIZ HARP OKULU DHO TRAMOLA MURAT ANILIR 1.188 3 DNF 5.0

BODRUM MILTA MARINA FARFARA ERHAN UZUN 1.167 3 DNC 5.0

TAKIM TEKNE_ADI DUMENCI TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

GOBLIN 3 OGUZ AYAN 1.077 1 13:35:43 01:15:43 01:21:33 1.0

MSI SAILING TEAM / AG ANYTHING GOES AHMET KOROGLU 1.084 2 13:37:42 01:17:42 01:24:14 2.0

AKPA SAILING TEAM AKPA CHEMICALS CELAL TUMSEN 1.069 3 13:38:53 01:18:53 01:24:20 3.0

FENERBAHCE DOGUS YELKEN FENERBAHCE 1 SEMIH PEKYORUR 1.107 4 13:36:17 01:16:17 01:24:27 4.0

LOGO ONUR BILGEN 1.071 5 13:38:52 01:18:52 01:24:28 5.0

COLUMBIA ALIZE ALIZE 1070 SINAN SUMER 1.066 6 13:43:09 01:23:09 01:28:38 6.0

BAUISC TEAM GOLDEN TOY DOGANCAN OZ 1.053 7 13:48:48 01:28:48 01:33:30 7.0

ONO TUNCAY COR 1.109 8 13:44:48 01:24:48 01:34:03 8.0

TAKIM TEKNE_ADI DUMENCI TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

GOBLIN 3 OGUZ AYAN 1.077 1 16:24:04 01:04:04 01:09:00 1.0

LOGO ONUR BILGEN 1.071 2 16:24:27 01:04:27 01:09:02 2.0

FENERBAHCE DOGUS YELKEN FENERBAHCE 1 SEMIH PEKYORUR 1.107 3 16:23:57 01:03:57 01:10:48 3.0

COLUMBIA ALIZE ALIZE 1070 SINAN SUMER 1.066 4 16:27:55 01:07:55 01:12:24 4.0

AKPA SAILING TEAM AKPA CHEMICALS CELAL TUMSEN 1.069 5 16:27:54 01:07:54 01:12:35 5.0

BAUISC TEAM GOLDEN TOY DOGANCAN OZ 1.053 6 16:30:52 01:10:52 01:14:37 6.0

MSI SAILING TEAM / AG ANYTHING GOES AHMET KOROGLU 1.084 7 16:39:29 01:19:29 01:26:10 7.0

ONO TUNCAY COR 1.109 8 16:43:52 01:23:52 01:33:00 8.0

HDI 1 - IRC 1 SINIF - 15/05/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:20

HDI 2 - IRC 1 SINIF - 17/04/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:20

HDI SİGORTA KUPASI YAT YARISLARI TROFE 2. AYAK

Results are provisional as of 17:52 on May 15, 2022

HDI 1 - IRC 0 SINIF - 15/05/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:20

HDI 2 - IRC 0 SINIF - 17/04/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:20



TAKIM TEKNE_ADI DUMENCI TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

AKKIM KIMYA CHEESE V GUNEY KAPTAN 1.025 1 13:44:47 01:24:47 01:26:54 1.0

COCA COLA ICECEK - DAS CARINA YASAR DOGA ARIBAS 1.028 2 13:47:07 01:27:07 01:29:33 2.0

BURGAN BANK EXTREM BARTU OZSOY 1.032 3 13:54:18 01:34:18 01:37:19 3.0

ETI ALIZE M EMRE YUKSEL 1.028 4 13:59:54 01:39:54 01:42:42 4.0

BOND SERHAT DOMANIC 1.023 5 14:02:54 01:42:54 01:45:16 5.0

ORIENT XS ARIF GURDENLI 1.024 6 14:02:58 01:42:58 01:45:26 6.0

AYSEGULUM UNIQ2GO_HANGOVER GENCO SINDEL 1.027 7 14:04:45 01:44:45 01:47:35 7.0

TUPRAS FENERBAHCE 5 UGUR ESEN 1.030 8 DNF 14.0

RADIKA DENIZ AKKUS / TARGAN HAZARHUN 1.024 8 DNF 14.0

LATRO AG MATRIX GUCLU KAYA 1.033 8 DNC 14.0

DENIZ HARP OKULU DHO ABOSA ALI GUL 1.041 8 DNF 14.0

DENIZ HARP OKULU DHO ARMA MUHAMMET ALI SAHIN 1.041 8 DNF 14.0

SOPRANO M. BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN 1.035 8 DNF 14.0

TAKIM TEKNE_ADI DUMENCI TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

COCA COLA ICECEK - DAS CARINA YASAR DOGA ARIBAS 1.028 1 16:30:55 01:10:55 01:12:54 1.0

AKKIM KIMYA CHEESE V GUNEY KAPTAN 1.025 2 16:34:47 01:14:47 01:16:39 2.0

ORIENT XS ARIF GURDENLI 1.024 3 16:35:33 01:15:33 01:17:22 3.0

TUPRAS FENERBAHCE 5 UGUR ESEN 1.030 4 16:37:46 01:17:46 01:20:06 4.0

ETI ALIZE M EMRE YUKSEL 1.028 5 16:39:58 01:19:58 01:22:12 5.0

RADIKA DENIZ AKKUS / TARGAN HAZARHUN 1.024 6 16:41:29 01:21:29 01:23:26 6.0

AYSEGULUM UNIQ2GO_HANGOVER GENCO SINDEL 1.027 7 16:42:15 01:22:15 01:24:28 7.0

BOND SERHAT DOMANIC 1.023 8 16:43:31 01:23:31 01:25:26 8.0

BURGAN BANK EXTREM BARTU OZSOY 1.032 9 16:43:14 01:23:14 01:25:54 9.0

LATRO AG MATRIX GUCLU KAYA 1.033 10 DNC 14.0

DENIZ HARP OKULU DHO ABOSA ALI GUL 1.041 10 DNF 14.0

DENIZ HARP OKULU DHO ARMA MUHAMMET ALI SAHIN 1.041 10 DNF 14.0

SOPRANO M. BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN 1.035 10 DNF 14.0

HDI 2 - IRC 2 SINIF - 17/04/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:20

HDI 1 - IRC 2 SINIF - 15/05/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:20



TAKIM TEKNE_ADI DUMENCI TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

KIA ALIZE 34.7 UTKU GONENER 0.986 1 14:09:33 01:44:33 01:43:05 1.0

PFIZER HEDEF YELKEN CANBERK SAGLAM 0.979 2 14:14:01 01:49:01 01:46:44 2.0

NTS DANISMANLIK FALCON BERK BALTA 0.976 3 14:15:14 01:50:14 01:47:35 3.0

ASTRAZENECA BE BLUE BERKCAN ARAT 1.013 4 14:11:22 01:46:22 01:47:45 4.0

TURKCELL ALIZE DOGUKAN KAPICIOGLU 0.975 5 14:21:59 01:56:59 01:54:04 5.0

SAHIBINDEN.COM FLAMENCO M.SERDAR ONER 0.978 6 14:24:36 01:59:36 01:56:58 6.0

ADVERPORT NEJAT MESE 1.015 7 DNC 8.0

TAKIM TEKNE_ADI DUMENCI TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

PFIZER HEDEF YELKEN CANBERK SAGLAM 0.979 1 16:47:54 01:22:54 01:21:10 1.0

NTS DANISMANLIK FALCON BERK BALTA 0.976 2 16:49:07 01:24:07 01:22:06 2.0

SAHIBINDEN.COM FLAMENCO M.SERDAR ONER 0.978 3 16:49:51 01:24:51 01:22:59 3.0

KIA ALIZE 34.7 UTKU GONENER 0.986 4 16:50:15 01:25:15 01:24:03 4.0

ASTRAZENECA BE BLUE BERKCAN ARAT 1.013 5 16:49:05 01:24:05 01:25:11 5.0

TURKCELL ALIZE DOGUKAN KAPICIOGLU 0.975 6 16:55:48 01:30:48 01:28:32 6.0

ADVERPORT NEJAT MESE 1.015 7 DNC 8.0

TAKIM TEKNE_ADI DUMENCI TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

KS GLOBAL YELKEN AKADEMISI EBRULI MEHMET DINCAY 0.956 1 14:18:10 01:53:10 01:48:11 1.0

ALIZE G 28 HUSEYIN AKCA 0.953 2 14:19:47 01:54:47 01:49:23 2.0

MILANGAZ ALIZE ZIG ZAG CEREN CELAYIR 0.906 3 14:28:56 02:03:56 01:52:17 3.0

HEDEF YELKEN 8 CAGATAY ILGAZ 0.918 4 14:28:47 02:03:47 01:53:38 4.0

TAKIM TEKNE_ADI DUMENCI TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

KS GLOBAL YELKEN AKADEMISI EBRULI MEHMET DINCAY 0.956 1 16:55:25 01:30:25 01:26:26 1.0

ALIZE G 28 HUSEYIN AKCA 0.953 2 16:55:53 01:30:53 01:26:37 2.0

MILANGAZ ALIZE ZIG ZAG CEREN CELAYIR 0.906 3 17:02:08 01:37:08 01:28:00 3.0

HEDEF YELKEN 8 CAGATAY ILGAZ 0.918 4 17:06:22 01:41:22 01:33:03 4.0

HDI 1 - IRC 4 SINIF - 15/05/2022

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:25

HDI 2 - IRC 4 SINIF - 17/04/2022

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:25

HDI 1 - IRC 3 SINIF - 15/05/2022

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:25

HDI 2 - IRC 3 SINIF - 17/04/2022

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:25


